
Technical data

Shape

Seal type

Suitable for

Material seals/o-rings

Temperature range

Locking type

Protection class

round

O-Ring

Circular connector with internal thread , M23 Power INOX , M23
Signal INOX

FKM (FPM)

-40°C to 125°C

Screw connection

IP 67 , IP 69 K
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Protective cap



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

25

4033878502136

0.02267 kg

EC002314

23111190

73072910
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