

Protective cap

Item number 7010904103



Technical data

Shape	round				
Seal type	O-Ring				
Suitable for	Circular connector with internal thread , M23 Power INOX , M23 Signal INOX				
Material seals/o-rings	FKM (FPM)				
Temperature range	-40°C to 125°C				
Locking type	Screw connection				
Protection class	IP 67 , IP 69 K				





Protective cap

Item number 7010904103					
Commercial data					
Packaging Unit	25				
EAN code	4033878502136				
Weight	0.02267 kg				
ETIM 7	EC002314				
eCl@ss 10.1	23111190				
Customs tariff number	73072910				

Note:			

